
ANNADA COLLEGE, HAZARIBAG 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR (2011-12) 
Ist. July 2011 to 30th. June 2012 

 
 
DATE DAY 
JULY 2011 
01.07.2011 Friday New Academic Year begins, Classes resumes, Admission open for Intermediate (Session 

2011-12) and Deg. Part. I Arts/Science and Commerce. 
07.07.2011 Thursday Classes of Intermediate Ist Year begins 
14.07.2011 Thursday Classes of Degree Part. I begins 
 
AUGUST 2011 
12.08.2011 Friday Essay & Debate Competition, 
13 -14.08.11 Sat-Sunday NCC March Past Practice, Health Awareness Programme, NSS 
15.08.2011 Monday Flag Hoisting Ceremony / Prize distribution of Essay and debate competition. 
20.08.2011 Saturday Football trial 
26-27.08.2011 Fri-Saturday Class test of Deg Part-I 
 
SEPTEMBER 2011 
05.09.2011 Monday Cultural programme on the eve of Teacher's Day i.e. the 5th. Sept. 2011 
07.09.2011 Wednesday Volleyball Trial 
15.09.2011 Thursday Trial for Youth Festival/UGC Sponsored Coaching Classes for ST/SC/OBC And Minorities 

begins 
19.09.2011 Monday Meeting of Placement Cell 
28.09.2011 Wednesday Puja vacation begins. 
 
NOVEMBER 2011  
03.11.2011 Thursday Claases resume after Puja vaction / Trial for selection of Cricket Team 
22.11.2011 Tuesday Blood donation camp organised by NCC & NSS 
29-30.11.2011 Tue-Wed Inter class athletic meet 
 
DECEMBER 2011 
15.12.2011 Thursday Ist. Semester Examination of Degree Part. I,II,III and Intermediate begins 
24.12.2011 Saturday Christmas holiday begins. 
 
JANUARY 2012  
02.01.2012 Monday Classes resume after Christmas Holiday 
16.01.2012 Monday  Remedial Classes begins  
23.01.2012 Monday Netaji Birthday 'Dilli Chalo March' by NCC Cadets. 
25.01.2012 Wednesday Debate and Essay Competition  
26.01.2012 Thursday Flag Hoisting Ceremony & Prize distribution of Debate and Essay competition 
30.01.2012 Monday Publication and despatch of semester exams result 
 
FEBRUARY  2012  
02.02.2012 Thursday Regular Meeting of IQAC members. 
 
APRIL  2012  
05.04.2012 Thursday Fresh batch of UGC sponsored Remedial and Coaching Classes begins. 
 
MAY 2012 
07.05.2012 Monday 2nd. Semester Examination of Part. I and Part. II begins. 
21.05.2012 Monday Summer Vacation begins 
 
 
JUNE 2012 
22.06.2012 Friday Classes resumes after summer vacation. 
 
 
 
 No. of Holidays : 122 days 

No. of Sundays excluding Holiday  040 days 
Total No. of days : 365 days 
Total No. of Teaching days :  203 days 
 


